_— 2865 PRAIRIE

WOOD DR,
2865 PRAIRIE WOOD DR, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904-8462 OSHKOSH. WI,

54904-8462

$249,900

Spacious Westside 2 Story! This home has so much to offer: inviting foyer, LR flows to DR, 4 beds
Irg kitchen w/island & attached dining opens to FR w/fireplace, main floor office/den or 3.1 baths
possible BR 5 plus main floor laundry/mud room. All BR's a great size including master suite Residential
w/WIC, finished LL rec room w/bar area. Screen... Residential
Closed
2828 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2438
Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 390 Tax Amount: 4047

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal

Water Source: Municipal/City, Private Well Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 17X11 Upper
Bedroom 2 12X11 Upper
Bedroom 3 11X11 Upper
Bedroom 4 10X10 Upper
Family Room 23X13 Main
Formal Dining Room 11X11 Main
Kitchen 12X12 Main
Living Or Great Room 15X11 Main
Dining Room 12X11 Main
Other Room 12X11 Main
Other Room 2 14X11 Lower
Other Room 3 14X10 Lower
Other Room 4 11X6 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Full,Partial Finished
Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Brick Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Meghan Lang Agent Email: langm@firstweber.com
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